
Name Club Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 63 1

Grace Pearson HS 57 2

Christina Lockery EE 55 3

Jayda Watson HS 53 4

Billi Crawford HS 51 5

Maizie Liddell KS 49 6

Olivia Weir HS 45 7

Lidia Fedin SA 44 8

Emily Wood SA 41 9

Bobbi-may Kelly CAM Star Skippers 39 10

Matilda Whitehill SA 33.5 11

Zara Bridge CAM Star Skippers 27 12

Name Club Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 111 1

Grace Pearson HS 99 2

Christina Lockery EE 99 2

Lidia Fedin SA 85 4

Olivia Weir HS 80.5 5

Maizie Liddell KS 78 6

Matilda Whitehill SA 78 6

Billi Crawford HS 76.5 8

Jayda Watson HS 75.5 9

Bobbi-may Kelly CAM Star Skippers 72 10

Zara Bridge CAM Star Skippers 65 11

Emily Wood SA 40 12

7&UNDER Scores: 30s Speed

7&UNDER Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 74 1

Lillie Templeton EE 67.5 2

India Wehl SA 66 3

Jasmine Johnson CAM 66 3

Freya Huston CAM 56 5

Victoria Howgate CAM 55.5 6

Ayla Mitchell KS 52 7

Chloe Winks SA 50.5 8

Indianna Burke CAM 49 9

Ivy Forrester SA 47 10

Fleur Richardson SA 47 10

Ayla Dwight HS 46 12

Matilda Goodall BS 42 13

Name Club Score Rank

Lillie Templeton EE 127 1

Olivia Crank CAM 120.5 2

India Wehl SA 109 3

Jasmine Johnson CAM 105.5 4

Ayla Mitchell KS 104 5

Victoria Howgate CAM 98 6

Freya Huston CAM 93 7

Fleur Richardson SA 90 8

Indianna Burke CAM 89 9

Ivy Forrester SA 85.5 10

Ayla Dwight HS 84.5 11

Chloe Winks SA 76.5 12

Matilda Goodall BS 74 13

8 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

8 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Isabella Roddick EE 76 1

Ema Gould EE 73 2

Louisa Mol CAM 72 3

Farrah McGarrity HS 66 4

India Sullivan EE 66 4

Ava Robson HS 63 6

Addison Roughley KS 61 7

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 61 7

Elina Collum BS 60 9

Amy Duddridge CAM 59 10

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 55 11

Ella Thomson SA 54 12

Tasmyn Foley HS 46.5 13

Grace Henningham SA 44 14

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 39 15

Name Club Score Rank

Louisa Mol CAM 134 1

Ema Gould EE 131 2

Isabella Roddick EE 130.5 3

India Sullivan EE 118 4

Farrah McGarrity HS 116 5

Addison Roughley KS 113.5 6

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 109.5 7

Amy Duddridge CAM 109 8

Tasmyn Foley HS 102.5 9

Ava Robson HS 102 10

Elina Collum BS 99 11

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 96.5 12

Ella Thomson SA 89 13

Grace Henningham SA 74.5 14

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 54.5 15

9 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

9 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 77 1

Taylah Christensen CAM 77 1

Annie Myburgh KS 72 3

Ella Ruzzene EE 70 4

Meg Wehl SA 70 4

Olivia May CAM 70 4

Natasha Zeremes CAM 69 7

Zara Collum BS 69 7

Savannah Burke CAM 66 9

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 65 10

Lily Crank CAM 63 11

Jemima Wood SA 51 12

Evie Budge SA 48 13

Lahnee Evans CAM 45 14

Natalia Cole CAM Star Skippers 44.5 15

Name Club Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 144 1

Taylah Christensen CAM 136 2

Natasha Zeremes CAM 129 3

Annie Myburgh KS 126.5 4

Meg Wehl SA 126.5 4

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 122 6

Ella Ruzzene EE 118 7

Zara Collum BS 117 8

Olivia May CAM 115 9

Lily Crank CAM 110 10

Savannah Burke CAM 109 11

Jemima Wood SA 101 12

Lahnee Evans CAM 94 13

Evie Budge SA 90 14

Natalia Cole CAM Star Skippers 76 15

10 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

10 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Holly Rhind CAM 107 78.5 1

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 77 2

Ava Huston CAM 102 75 3

Stephanie Jones HS 118 74 4

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 74 4

Olivia Hall HS 114 72 6

Melody North CAM 110 71 7

Paige Tate BS 115 70.5 8

Keira Ingerman BS 108 66 9

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 65 10

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 56.5 11

Niamh Hayden BS 113 56 12

Melinda Watson CAM Star Skippers 121 56 12

Ella Forrester SA 104 55 14

Mia Di Pino BS 111 52.5 15

Abby Mills CAM Star Skippers 120 39.5 16

Name Club id Score Rank

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 203 1

Ava Huston CAM 102 201 2

Melody North CAM 110 201 2

Holly Rhind CAM 107 197.5 4

Olivia Hall HS 114 185 5

Stephanie Jones HS 118 184 6

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 178 7

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 173 8

Keira Ingerman BS 108 168 9

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 166 10

Paige Tate BS 115 157.5 11

Melinda Watson CAM Star Skippers 121 144.5 12

Ella Forrester SA 104 142 13

Niamh Hayden BS 113 132.5 14

Abby Mills CAM Star Skippers 120 132.5 14

Mia Di Pino BS 111 130 16

11 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

11 YEARS Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Ella Cruz CAM 83 1

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 80.5 2

Quinn Oliver CAM 79 3

Chloe Mol CAM 78 4

Ella Sheahan EE 78 4

Matilda Williams HS 73 6

Breeanna Townsend BS 72 7

Alysha Threlfall BS 64 8

Anjileen Downey HS 57 9

Natalie Tonks CAM Star Skippers 50.5 10

Name Club Score Rank

Ella Cruz CAM 219.5 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 211 2

Chloe Mol CAM 208.5 3

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 206 4

Ella Sheahan EE 206 4

Matilda Williams HS 200 6

Breeanna Townsend BS 181 7

Anjileen Downey HS 151 8

Alysha Threlfall BS 132 9

Natalie Tonks CAM Star Skippers 123 10

12 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

12 YEARS Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 87 1

Telea Annetts HS 86 2

Amy Grimes CAM 84 3

Iyla King HS 84 3

Trinity North CAM 81 5

Bethany Lakeman HS 78 6

Alina Seidel BS 75 7

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 72 8

Alyse Plint BS 69.5 9

Jordan Smith KS 67 10

Lily Holmes SA 65 11

Kaylee Meadwell BS 62.5 12

Amy Holmes SA 61 13

Name Club Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 230 1

Telea Annetts HS 221.5 2

Amy Grimes CAM 211 3

Iyla King HS 204 4

Jordan Smith KS 200 5

Trinity North CAM 195.5 6

Bethany Lakeman HS 190 7

Alina Seidel BS 183.5 8

Alyse Plint BS 182 9

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 175.5 10

Kaylee Meadwell BS 161.5 11

Lily Holmes SA 154.5 12

13-14 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

13-14 YEARS Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 94.5 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 93.5 2

Makella Hoad CAM 90 3

Jasmine Hawkins KS 88.5 4

Holly Jones HS 88 5

Naomi Tucker CAM 86 6

Ella Stawicki HS 83.5 7

Nadia Ingerman BS 78 8

Laura Downey HS 77 9

Emma Jackson CAM 76 10

Maddie Meadwell BS 75.5 11

Ashley Smith BS 74.5 12

Name Club Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 251 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 237 2

Makella Hoad CAM 236 3

Holly Jones HS 230 4

Jasmine Hawkins KS 229.5 5

Naomi Tucker CAM 228.5 6

Ella Stawicki HS 206 7

Emma Jackson CAM 201 8

Ashley Smith BS 199 9

Nadia Ingerman BS 195 10

Laura Downey HS 183 11

15-16 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

15-16 YEARS Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 98 1

Jessie Bowdler HS 95.5 2

Alexis Collum BS 80 3

Maddie Evans HS 76 4

Jessica Stewart BS 74 5

Name Club Score Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 254 1

Jessie Bowdler HS 243 2

Alexis Collum BS 232 3

Maddie Evans HS 214.5 4

Jessica Stewart BS 186 5

17+ YEARS Scores: 30s Speed

17+ YEARS Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Andrei Cruz EE 69.5 1

Darcy Pearson HS 68 2

Charlie Higgs EE 67 3

Aulivier Liddell KS 66.5 4

Tyler Cranefield HS 54 5

Oliver Nelson CAM Star Skippers 45 6

Name Club Score Rank

Aulivier Liddell KS 136 1

Charlie Higgs EE 127 2

Andrei Cruz EE 124 3

Darcy Pearson HS 122 4

Tyler Cranefield HS 105 5

Oliver Nelson CAM Star Skippers 81 6

MALES 10 UNDER Scores: 30s Speed

MALES 10 UNDER Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Jai Jackson SA 74 1

Christian Dobbie KS 71 2

Ethan Cranefield HS 57 3

Name Club Score Rank

Jai Jackson SA 197 1

Christian Dobbie KS 169.5 2

Ethan Cranefield HS 159 3

MALES 11-14 Scores: 30s Speed

MALES 11-14 Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed



Name Club Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 100 1

Jake Eve CAM 96 2

Luke Boon CAM 91 3

Name Club Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 272.5 1

Jake Eve CAM 255 2

Luke Boon CAM 250 3

MALES 15+ Scores: 30s Speed

MALES 15+ Scores: 1 min 30 sec Speed


